(w d/c w/o tax)

- 1 Full Page Color interactive 
Magazine ad/month 
- Content emailers/month 
- Free Banner ad on 
homepage/month
- Social media posts

Full Page/Online
Dec 22 - Dec 22

$ 999.00 X 1
($ 999)

0%
$ 0

$ 999.00

Total: $ 999.00

GRAND TOTAL:   $ 999.00/-

Amount in Words: $ NINE HUNDRED AND NINETY-NINE only

Date: 29-Mar-2023

Invoice #: DCM/OA/3-2023/10508

GST#: 27AAGCD1596F1ZK

CBS Cheques should be drawn in the name of  DCM Media Private Limited For Online Bank Transfer in India (INR): 
Account Name: DCM Media Private Limited | Account Number: